
MAIN MEAL (FSM) – HOT £3.00

HOT DESSERT £1.20

MAIN MEAL £2.40

JACKET POTATO & 1 FILLING £2.00

PASTA & SAUCE £2.00

PASTA, SAUCE & CHEESE £2.50

PANINI (JUST CHEESE) £2.20

PANINI (2 FILLINGS) £2.60

HOMEBAKES/COOKIES

PASTRIES

£1.10

£1.50

PIZZA SLICE FROM £1.60

SANDWICHES FROM £1.80

BAGUETTES FROM £2.00

WRAPS FROM

FRESH FRUIT

£2.00

£0.70

FRUIT POTS

JELLY POTS

DESSERT POTS

£1.25

£0.90

£1.25

SAUSAGE ROLLS £1.60

HOT FILLED ROLLS FROM £2.00

HASH BROWNS £0.45

BURGERS FROM £2.20

TOAST

CHEESE ON TOAST 

POP CHIPS

£0.35

£0.95

£1.20

RADNOR FIZZ 330ML

RADNOR SPLASH 500ML

VIVA MILKSHAKE

BOTTLED WATER

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

LIPTONS 500ML

IRUBICON 330ML

APPLETISER 250ML

RADNOR CANS

£1.10

£1.2O

£1.20

£1.00

£0.70

£0.70

£1.70

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40
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