TARIFF BOARD

LUNCH		
MAIN MEAL (FSM) – HOT	£3.00	
HOT DESSERT	£1.20	
MAIN MEAL	£2.40	
JACKET POTATO & I FILLING	£2.00	
PASTA & SAUCE	£2.00	
PASTA, SAUCE & CHEESE	£2.50	
PANINI (JUST CHEESE)	£2.20	
PANINI (2 FILLINGS)	£2.60	
HOMEBAKES/COOKIES	£1.10	
PASTRIES	£1.50	
PIZZA SLICE FROM	£1.60	



RADNOR FIZZ 330ML	£1.10
RADNOR SPLASH 500ML	£1.20
VIVA MILKSHAKE	£1.20
BOTTLED WATER	£1.00
APPLE JUICE	£0.70
ORANGE JUICE	£0.70
LIPTONS 500ML	£1.70
IRUBICON 330ML	£1.50
APPLETISER 250ML	£1.50
RADNOR CANS	£1.40

ALL DAY

SANDWICHES FROM	£1.80
BAGUETTES FROM	£2.00
WRAPS FROM	£2.00
FRESH FRUIT	£0.70
FRUIT POTS	£1.25
JELLY POTS	£0.90
DESSERT POTS	£1.25
SAUSAGE ROLLS	£1.60
HOT FILLED ROLLS FROM	£2.00
HASH BROWNS	£0.45
BURGERS FROM	£2.20
TDAST	£0.35
CHEESE ON TOAST	£0.95
POP CHIPS	£1.20

ALLERGIES

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT'S INSIDE OUR FOOD DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU OF YOUR AVAILABLE CHOICES.

